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September 7, 2017 
 
Award Information 
Request for Proposal (“RFP”)  PSC #04.17.17   Time Varying Rate Design Pilot Program 
 
Interested Parties: 
 
Five (5) proposals were submitted for the above referenced RFP. 
 
After careful consideration of the technical and financial proposals received, Regulatory Assistance Project 
was selected as the Awardee. 
 
Below is the ranking of the proposals received: 
 

 
Vendor 

 

 
Pricing 

 
Technical 
Ranking 

 
Financial 
Ranking 

 
Overall 
Ranking 

 
 

Regulatory Assistance Project 
 

 
$191,646.00 

 
1 

 
2 

 
1 
 

 

Bates White Economic Consulting 
 

 
$447,550.00 

 
2 

 
4 
 

 
2 

 

Daymark Energy Advisors 
 

 
$334,865.00 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 

Vantage Energy Consulting, LLC 
 

 
$674,310.00 

 
4 

 
5 

 
4 

 

GDS Associates, Inc. 
 

 
$150,331.46 

 
5 

 
1 

 
5 
 

 
Contact me with any questions you may have concerning this information. 
 
Sincerely, 
 

Dolline Mooney Serra 
 

Dolline Mooney Serra, Procurement Officer 
410-767-8009 
Dolline.serra@maryland.gov  

mailto:Dolline.serra@maryland.gov

