

W. KEVIN HUGHES
CHAIRMAN

MICHAEL T. RICHARD
ANTHONY J. O'DONNELL
ODOGWU OBI LINTON



PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

September 7, 2017

Award Information

Request for Proposal (“RFP”) PSC #04.17.17 Time Varying Rate Design Pilot Program

Interested Parties:

Five (5) proposals were submitted for the above referenced RFP.

After careful consideration of the technical and financial proposals received, Regulatory Assistance Project was selected as the Awardee.

Below is the ranking of the proposals received:

Vendor	Pricing	Technical Ranking	Financial Ranking	Overall Ranking
Regulatory Assistance Project	\$191,646.00	1	2	1
Bates White Economic Consulting	\$447,550.00	2	4	2
Daymark Energy Advisors	\$334,865.00	3	3	3
Vantage Energy Consulting, LLC	\$674,310.00	4	5	4
GDS Associates, Inc.	\$150,331.46	5	1	5

Contact me with any questions you may have concerning this information.

Sincerely,

Dolline Mooney Serra

Dolline Mooney Serra, Procurement Officer
410-767-8009

Dolline.serra@maryland.gov